Kirk Sandall Industrial Estate, Doncaster, South
Yorkshire, DN3 1QR
+44 (0)1302 310 113
www. prosolveproducts.com
ProSolve is trademark of S.T.L Trading Company
Limited
Reg in England No: 5230722
VAT Reg No: 381 3533 58
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
ProSolve Mitred Shelf Bracket
DESCRIPTION
The ProSolve Mitred Shelf Bracket have been designed as a standalone bracket that provides stronger,
heavy-duty support. Can be used with a variety of shelf boards.
PROSOLVE CODES
White Mitred Shelf Brackets:
DMB200, DMB250, DMB300, DMB350
Black Mitred Shelf Brackets:
DMB200BLA, DMB250BLA, DMB300BLA, DMB350BLA
Chrome Mitred Shelf Brackets:
DMB200CH, DMB250CH, DMB300CH, DMB350CH
Stainless Steel Mitred Shelf Brackets:
DMB200SS, DMB250SS, DMB300SS, DMB350SS
SIZES AND LOAD WEIGHTING
Code Description Load
DMB200 SAPPHIRE WHITE MITRED SHELF BRACKET 200mmX200mm 100kg
DMB250 SAPPHIRE WHITE MITRED SHELF BRACKET 250mmX250mm 68kg
DMB300 SAPPHIRE WHITE MITRED SHELF BRACKET 300mmX300mm 58kg
DMB350 SAPPHIRE WHITE MITRED SHELF BRACKET 350mmX350mm 45kg
DMB200BLA SAPPHIRE BLACK MITRED SHELF BRACKET 200mm X 200mm 100kg
DMB250BLA SAPPHIRE BLACK MITRED SHELF BRACKET 250mm X 250mm 68kg
DMB300BLA SAPPHIRE BLACK MITRED SHELF BRACKET 300mm X 300mm 58kg
DMB350BLA SAPPHIRE BLACK MITRED SHELF BRACKET 350mm X 350mm 45kg
DMB200CH SAPPHIRE CHROME MITRED SHELF BRACKET 200mm X 200mm 100kg
DMB250CH SAPPHIRE CHROME MITRED SHELF BRACKET 250mm X 250mm 68kg
DMB300CH SAPPHIRE CHROME MITRED SHELF BRACKET 300mm X 300mm 58kg
DMB350CH SAPPHIRE CHROME MITRED SHELF BRACKET 350mm X 350mm 45kg
DMB200SS SAPPHIRE STAINLESS STEEL MITRED BRACKET 200 X 200MM 100kg
DMB250SS SAPPHIRE STAINLESS STEEL MITRED BRACKET 250 X 250MM 68kg
DMB300SS SAPPHIRE STAINLESS STEEL MITRED BRACKET 300 X 300MM 58kg
DMB350SS SAPPHIRE STAINLESS STEEL MITRED BRACKET 350 X 350MM 45kg